

PARENT SOCIAL MEDIA RELEASE FORM 2021 JESS&NESS PRODUCTIONS PERFORMING ARTS VACATION CAMPS

PARENTS,

In signing and returning this form back to Jess and Ness Productions you are AGREEING to the following terms and conditions:

The student / may be photographed, videoed or recorded, for use in all mediums permitted under your consent, plus:

- ALL Social MEDIA platforms such as Facebook & Instagram (@5678Justdance and @Vanessasvoices)
- 5678 website PUBLIC website.
- Vanessa's Voices PUBLIC website website.

OTHER Published material may include:

- Public newsletters/ Public Newspapers
- Live performances
- events / Camps/ Workshops/ Concerts / Voice Recordings
- Public publications and promotional material
- Public media events that may include: participation in musical or dramatic performances within the community or participation in community events such fairs, fates, school fates in Matraville Shire and Sutherland shire area, greater Sydney region.

I authorise Jess&Ness Productions, 5678justdance and Vanessa's Voices to take and use any photographs, video or sound recordings of my child(ren) the student/me and any other reproductions or adaptations of the student's/my likeness or the student's/my work ('the material'), or the student's/my name, either in full or part, in any Jess&Ness Productions, 5678JustDance and Vanessa's Voices authorised or associated publication, production and presentation, which may include publications on public websites operated by Jess&Ness Productions, social media pages and websites such as the Facebook page and Instagram.

CHILD NAME:
PARENTS NAME:
SIGNED:
DATE: